






CONTACT BHAWNA PATIDAR
bhawnapatidar1999@gmail.com

7440504731

43/11 Radhaswami nagar indore

1 may 2019 - 1 may
2020

2015

2017

2020

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Dr deekshit homeo clinic
Manage works of clinic

KNV Indore
X 
81%

KNV indore
XII 
78%

Kothari college Indore
BSC 
60%

Better Communication Problem solving Ms office Ms Excel Ms word

English Hindi

I Here declare that the information given by me is true to the best of my knowledge
and
belief.

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

LANGUAGE

DECLARATION


